careful study and examination of this document with full understanding of its implications. This 

section provides general information about the Issuer, important dates and addresses and the 

overall eligibility criteria for the parties. The RFP/tender document cost of INR 5,000/- + 900/- 

(G.S.T.) = Rs. 5,900/- (Rupees Five Thousand and nine hundred only) (through Demand Draft 

only) is to be paid in favor of JIADA Payable at Ranchi. 

Disclaimer 

The information contained in this Request for Proposal (hereinafter referred to as "RFP”) document 

provided to the Bidders, by Jharkhand Industrial Area Development Authority hereinafter referred